

Senators Karinshak of the 48th, Harrell of the 40th and Davenport of the 44th offered the following amendment:

LOST

Amend Rules Committee Substitute to HB 445 (LC 47 0189S) by:

Striking "25" on line 27 and replace with "100"

Striking "25" on line 28 and replace with "100"

Striking "25" on line 30 and replace with "100"